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Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S3A junior

započítávané 2 soutěže
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1. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 95,1 95,1

2. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 87,3 87,3

3. Špičáková Alena CZE 106-040 RMK Vyškov 83,4 83,4

4. Niemiec Marek CZE 437-104 RCSO Český Těšín 79,7 79,7

5. Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-083 RCSO Český Těšín 73,1 73,1

6. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 71,3 71,3

7. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 69,2 69,2

8. Plonka Damian CZE 437-078 RCSO Český Těšín 68,4 68,4

9. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 61,9 61,9

10. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 59,2 59,2

11. Dias Martin CZE 106-047 RMK Vyškov 56,6 56,6

12. Stopa Adam CZE 437-097 RCSO Český Těšín 55,8 55,8

13. Mozgová Simona CZE 106-049 RMK Vyškov 52,9 52,9

14. Topor Čeněk CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 52,3 52,3

15. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 48,4 48,4

16. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-087 RCSO Český Těšín 44,0 44,0

17. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 43,4 43,4

18. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 40,8 40,8

19. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 36,6 36,6

20. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 27,9 27,9

21. Krušina Adam CZE 124-062 RMK Letovice 17,9 17,9

22. Baron Viktor CZE 437-095 RCSO Český Těšín 17,5 17,5

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S3A senior
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1. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 92,5 92,5

2. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 85,1 85,1

3. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 80,6 80,6

4. Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 RMK Letovice 76,5 76,5

5. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 69,0 69,0

6. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 67,5 67,5

7. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 64,3 64,3

8. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 RCSO Český Těšín 53,1 53,1

9. Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 RMK Letovice 42,5 42,5

10. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 22,2 22,2



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S4A junior
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1. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 94,8 94,8

2. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 81,4 81,4

3. Špičáková Alena CZE 106-040 RMK Vyškov 78,8 78,8

4. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 77,5 77,5

5. Stopa Adam CZE 437-097 RCSO Český Těšín 75,2 75,2

6. Plonka Damian CZE 437-078 RCSO Český Těšín 72,3 72,3

7. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 68,5 68,5

8. Mozgová Simona CZE 106-049 RMK Vyškov 64,5 64,5

9. Topor Čeněk CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 63,5 63,5

10. Krušina Adam CZE 124-062 RMK Letovice 60,5 60,5

11. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 55,3 55,3

12. Dias Martin CZE 106-047 RMK Vyškov 48,2 48,2

13. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 40,8 40,8

14. Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-083 RCSO Český Těšín 37,2 37,2

15. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 36,7 36,7

16.- 17. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 32,4 32,4

16.- 17. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 32,4 32,4

18. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 27,0 27,0

19. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-087 RCSO Český Těšín 24,5 24,5

20. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 10,0 10,0

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S4A senior

započítávané 2 soutěže
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1. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 92,5 92,5

2. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 83,0 83,0

3. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 66,8 66,8

4. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 61,4 61,4

5. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 58,7 58,7

6. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 55,9 55,9

7. Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 RMK Letovice 54,2 54,2

8. Hodáč Milan st. CZE 124-050 RMK Letovice 37,3 37,3

9. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 RCSO Český Těšín 30,8 30,8

10. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 18,2 18,2



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S6A junior
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1. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 95,1 63,6 158,7

2. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 90,3 67,1 157,4

3. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 77,8 77,2 155,0

4. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 35,6 93,1 128,7

5. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 54,2 69,9 124,1

6. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 47,4 71,4 118,8

7. Špičáková Alena CZE 106-040 RMK Vyškov 79,0 79,0

8. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 75,5 75,5

9. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 71,5 71,5

10. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 69,4 69,4

11. Dias Martin CZE 106-047 RMK Vyškov 65,6 65,6

12. Topor Čeněk CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 63,8 63,8

13. Stopa Adam CZE 437-097 RCSO Český Těšín 63,2 63,2

14. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 56,3 56,3

15.- 16. Plonka Damian CZE 437-078 RCSO Český Těšín 55,3 55,3

15.- 16. Mozgová Simona CZE 106-049 RMK Vyškov 55,3 55,3

17. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-087 RCSO Český Těšín 51,9 51,9

18. Mráček Kryštof CZE 37-116 RMK Krupka 48,1 48,1

19. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 45,8 45,8

20. Baron Viktor CZE 437-095 RCSO Český Těšín 44,9 44,9

21. Niemiec Marek CZE 437-104 RCSO Český Těšín 43,4 43,4

22. Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-083 RCSO Český Těšín 40,0 40,0

23. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 38,0 38,0

24. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 37,6 37,6

25.- 26. Pavková Rosálie CZE 37-57 RMK Krupka 35,8 35,8

25.- 26. Tomeš Kristián CZE 37-117 RMK Krupka 35,8 35,8

27. Krušina Adam CZE 124-062 RMK Letovice 34,3 34,3

28. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 31,8 31,8

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S6A senior
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1. Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 RMK Letovice 90,2 90,8 181,0

2. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 72,8 79,3 152,1

3. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 81,5 62,9 144,4

4. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 74,4 58,4 132,8

5. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 47,9 74,4 122,3

6. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 70,4 50,8 121,2

7. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 93,4 93,4

8. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 RCSO Český Těšín 67,8 67,8

9. Konkol Jiří CZE 124-061 RMK Letovice 63,3 63,3

10. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 51,4 51,4

11. Hodáč Milan CZE 124-053 RMK Letovice 42,6 42,6

12. Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 RMK Letovice 41,1 41,1

13. Hodáč Milan st. CZE 124-050 RMK Letovice 21,4 21,4



Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S8D junior
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1. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-052 RCSO Český Těšín 88,6 89,5 178,1

2. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 62,2 86,7 158,9

3. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 14,0 59,3 83,3

4. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 53,2 53,2

Celkové výsledky seriálu MČR 2019 v S8E/P senior
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1. Čerepjuk Jan CZE 71-86 MK Severka 92,8 64,9 81,7 174,5

2. Krámek Zbyněk CZE 54-75 MK Mladá Boleslav 39,6 87,3 83,2 170,5

3. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 71,6 82,5 76,0 158,5

4. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 72,3 47,1 85,8 158,1

5. Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 MK Severka 30,6 92,2 60,4 152,6

6. Hunzicker Artur CZE HB163758 SUI 88,2 61,9 150,1

7. Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 RMK Letovice 86,3 58,1 49,9 144,4

8. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-052 RCSO Český Těšín 92,5 92,5

9. Hunzicker Franz CZE HB10031 SUI 45,0 44,1 89,1

10. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 88,6 88,6

11. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 55,7 65,7

12. Hýsek Richard CZE 54-15 MK Mladá Boleslav 10,0 41,2 51,2

13. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 10,0 14,9 24,9



Celkové na MČR 2019 junior
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1. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 43,4 77,5 118,8 158,9 398,6

2. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 61,9 81,4 157,4 83,3 384,0

3. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 59,2 94,8 128,7 282,7

4. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 48,4 68,5 158,7 275,6

5. Janečka David CZE 55-06 LMK Zlín 69,2 55,3 75,5 53,2 253,2

6. Špičáková Alena CZE 106-040 RMK Vyškov 83,4 78,8 79,0 241,2

7. Pavka Daniel CZE 37-37 RMK Krupka 40,8 32,4 155,0 228,2

8. Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 RMK Vyškov 87,3 40,8 71,5 199,6

9. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 36,6 36,7 124,1 197,4

10. Plonka Damian CZE 437-078 RCSO Český Těšín 68,4 72,3 55,3 196,0

11. Stopa Adam CZE 437-097 RCSO Český Těšín 55,8 75,2 63,2 194,2

12. Topor Čeněk CZE 106-042 RMK Vyškov 52,3 63,5 63,8 179,6

13. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-052 RCSO Český Těšín 178,1 178,1

14. Mozgová Simona CZE 106-049 RMK Vyškov 52,9 64,5 55,3 172,7

15. Dias Martin CZE 106-047 RMK Vyškov 56,6 48,2 65,6 170,4

16. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 95,1 32,4 37,6 165,1

17. Karas František CZE 106-044 RMK Vyškov 71,3 10,0 69,4 150,7

18. Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-083 RCSO Český Těšín 73,1 37,2 40,0 150,3

19. Niemiec Marek CZE 437-104 RCSO Český Těšín 79,7 43,4 123,1

20. Michník Tomáš CZE 437-087 RCSO Český Těšín 44,0 24,5 51,9 120,4

21. Krušina Adam CZE 124-062 RMK Letovice 17,9 60,5 34,3 112,7

22. Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 27,9 27,0 56,3 111,2

23. Baron Viktor CZE 437-095 RCSO Český Těšín 17,5 44,9 62,4

24. Mráček Kryštof CZE 37-116 RMK Krupka 48,1 48,1

25. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 45,8 45,8

26. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 38,0 38,0

27.- 28. Pavková Rosálie CZE 37-57 RMK Krupka 35,8 35,8

27.- 28. Tomeš Kristián CZE 37-117 RMK Krupka 35,8 35,8

29. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 31,8 31,8
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1. Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 RMK Letovice 76,5 54,2 181,0 144,4 456,1

2. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 92,5 55,9 132,8 158,1 439,3

3. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 69,0 58,7 121,2 158,5 407,4

4. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 80,6 66,8 144,4 291,8

5. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 64,3 61,4 152,1 277,8

6. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 67,5 83,0 93,4 243,9

7. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 85,1 18,2 122,3 225,6

8. Čerepjuk Jan CZE 71-86 MK Severka 174,5 174,5

9. Krámek Zbyněk CZE 54-75 MK Mladá Boleslav 170,5 170,5

10. Janečka Jiří CZE 55-10 LMK Zlín 22,2 92,5 51,4 166,1

11. Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 MK Severka 152,6 152,6

12. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 RCSO Český Těšín 53,1 30,8 67,8 151,7

13. Hunzicker Artur CZE HB163758 SUI 150,1 150,1

14. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-052 RCSO Český Těšín 92,5 92,5

15. Hunzicker Franz CZE HB10031 SUI 89,1 89,1

16. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 88,6 88,6

17. Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 RMK Letovice 42,5 41,1 83,6

18. Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 RCSO Český Těšín 65,7 65,7

19. Konkol Jiří CZE 124-061 RMK Letovice 63,3 63,3

20. Hodáč Milan st. CZE 124-050 RMK Letovice 37,3 21,4 58,7

21. Hýsek Richard CZE 54-15 MK Mladá Boleslav 51,2 51,2

22. Hodáč Milan CZE 124-053 RMK Letovice 42,6 42,6

23. Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 RCSO Český Těšín 24,9 24,9


